� High Operating
Temperature 163°C (325°F)
� FM Approved
Intrinsically Safe
� 3 mV/V Output
� All Stainless Steel
Construction
� Shunt Calibration for

To order Absolute Pressure replace “G” in model number with “A” ($50 additional)
To order Sealed Gauge Pressure replace “G” in model number with “S” (no charge)
Ordering Examples:
1.) PXM01MD6-50BARSV is a 50 bar Sealed Gauge Pressure transducer with a
mV/V output, a G 1/4 female fitting, and a micro DIN Connector, $699.
Mating Connector included.
2.) PXM01MC0-10BARAV is a 10 bar Absolute Pressure transducer with a mV/V output,
a G 1/4 male fitting, and a 3 m cable with ,1/2 NPT conduit fitting, $699 + 50 = $749.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with G 1/4 Female Pressure Connection, Cable or Connector & mV/V Output
RANGE (Bar) MODEL NUMBER PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
Gauge Pressure
0-1 PXM01MD[*]-001BARGV $769 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-1.6 PXM01MD[*]-1.60BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-2.5 PXM01MD[*]-2.50BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-4 PXM01MD[*]-004BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-6 PXM01MD[*]-006BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-10 PXM01MD[*]-010BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-16 PXM01MD[*]-016BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-25 PXM01MD[*]-025BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-40 PXM01MD[*]-040BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-60 PXM01MD[*]-060BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-100 PXM01MD[*]-100BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-160 PXM01MD[*]-160BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-250 PXM01MD[*]-250BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0-400 PXM01MD[*]-400BARGV 699 DP41-S, DP25B-S
$699
Model Shown